Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY24 Grants

As of Dec 26 2024

Representative Bridget Plouffe

Cultural District Investment Grants

Recipient Name

1  Shovel Town Cultural District

Cultural Facilities Fund

Recipient Name

2 Easton Children's Museum

Festivals & Projects

Recipient Name

3 Asian American Ballet Project
4  Easton Children's Museum
5 Rose Conservatory

6 Shovel Town Cultural District

7  Town of West Bridgewater

City

Easton

City

Easton

City

Easton
Easton
Brockton
Easton

West
Bridgewater

Grant
Amount

$15,000

Cultural District Investment Grants

Total $15,000

Grant
Amount

$129,000

Cultural Facilities Fund Total $129,000

Grant
Amount

$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500

$2,500

Festivals & Projects Total $12,500
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Grants for Creative Individuals

Recipient Name

8 Briana Woodley
9 Bruno Dos Santos
10 ISABELLE CHARLOT

11 Shalayah Washington

Local Cultural Council Allocation

Recipient Name

12 Brockton Cultural Council
13 East Bridgewater Arts Council
14 Easton Cultural Council

West Bridgewater Cultural

e Council

City

Brockton
Brockton
Brockton

Brockton

City

Brockton
East Bridgewater
Easton

West
Bridgewater

Grants for Creative Individuals Total

Local Cultural Council Allocation Total
Representative Bridget Plouffe Total

Grand Total

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$20,000

Grant
Amount

$113,600
$10,300
$14,500

$6,500

$144,900
$321,400

$321,400
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