

FY24 Grants

As of Dec 26 2024

Representative Bridget Plouffe

Cultural District Investment Grants

Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
1 Shovel Town Cult	ural District Easton		\$15,000
		Cultural District Investment Grants Total	\$15,000
Cultural Facilities Fun	nd		
Recipient Name	City		Grant

	Recipient Name	City		Amount
2	Easton Children's Museum	Easton		\$129,000
			Cultural Facilities Fund Total	\$129,000

Festivals & Projects

	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
3	Asian American Ballet Project	Easton		\$2,500
4	Easton Children's Museum	Easton		\$2,500
5	Rose Conservatory	Brockton		\$2,500
6	Shovel Town Cultural District	Easton		\$2,500
7	Town of West Bridgewater	West Bridgewater		\$2,500
			Festivals & Projects Total	\$12,500



FY24 Grants

As of Dec 26 2024

Grants for Creative Individuals

	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
8	Briana Woodley	Brockton		\$5,000
9	Bruno Dos Santos	Brockton		\$5,000
10	ISABELLE CHARLOT	Brockton		\$5,000
11	Shalayah Washington	Brockton		\$5,000
			Grants for Creative Individuals Total	\$20,000

Local Cultural Council Allocation

Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
12 Brockton Cultural Council	Brockton		\$113,600
13 East Bridgewater Arts Council	East Bridgewater		\$10,300
14 Easton Cultural Council	Easton		\$14,500
15 West Bridgewater Cultural Council	West Bridgewater		\$6,500
		Local Cultural Council Allocation Total	\$144,900
		Representative Bridget Plouffe Total	\$321,400
		Grand Total	\$321,400